Page 1 BMW 3.0
MODULAR CHILLED WATER
BLOWER COIL UNITS
Nominal Sizes 4 thru 20 Ton
MAGIC AIRE BMW SERIES FAN COILS ARE ETLC
LISTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH UL 1995
AND ARE ASSEMBLED TO ORDER FOR COMPETITIVE DELIVERY.
UNITED ELECTRIC COMPANY, L.P.

• Downflow Arrangement
Product Description
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Page 4 BMW 3.0
*Coil only.
Specifications subject to change without notice due to continuing effort to improve our product.
MODULAR CHILLED WATER
BLOWER COIL UNITS
NOTE 1
NOTE 1:  240 Model Only
SNOITACIFICEPS
LEDOM MON
PAC TF.QSAF
NOITCENNOCLIOC RETLIF
"2WOR4 .TW WOR6 .TW WOR2 *.TW
WMB-84 4 61.4 578. 123 521.1 773 578. 03 52x02-2
WMB-06 5 12.5 521.1 443 521.1 004 521.1 43 52x02-2
WMB-09 5.7 49.6 521.1 485 573.1 736 521.1 94 52x61-4
WMB-021 01 33.8 573.1 485 526.1 736 521.1 35 52x61-4
WMB-081 51 05.21 573.1 448 526.1 039 521.1 68 02x61-2
02x02-2
52x61-2
52x02-2WMB-042 02 17.71 526.1-2 098 526.1-2 699 521.1-2 601
SNOISNEMID
LEDOM A B C D E F G H J K L
MB06-84 00.04 00.62 05.72 00.63 05.52 88.11 36.31 31.1 31.31 52.12 -
MB021-09 00.05 00.43 05.43 00.84 00.23 83.61 00.91 31.1 44.51 88.72 -
MB042-081 00.27 00.43 05.74 00.66 00.54 83.61 83.61 31.1 00.41 00.43 -
Page 5 BMW 3.0
MOTOR DATA
The following values of full-load currents are typical for motors running at speeds usual for belted motors and motors with normal torque
characteristics. Motors built for low speeds (1200 RPM or less) or high torques may require more running current, and multi-speed motors will
have full-load current varying with speed. In these cases, the nameplate current rating shall be used.
     The voltages listed are rated motor voltages. The currents listed shall be permitted for system voltage ranges of 110 to 120, 220 to 240, 440
to 480, and 550 to 600 volts.
*Values from NEC Handbook 1999 Edition, actual motor nameplate amps may vary.
Full-Load Currents in Amperes, Three Phase Alternating-Current Motors*
REWOPESROH stlov002 stlov802 stlov032 stlov064 stlov575
2/1 5.2 4.2 2.2 1.1 9.0
4/3 7.3 5.3 2.3 6.1 3.1
1 8.4 6.4 2.4 1.2 7.1
5.1 9.6 6.6 6 3 4.2
2 8.7 5.7 8.6 4.3 7.2
3 11 6.01 6.9 8.4 9.3
5 5.71 7.61 2.51 6.7 1.6
5.7 3.52 2.42 22 11 9
01 2.23 8.03 82 41 11
Available Motors (60 Hz)
• Select appropriate motor horsepower from pages 7-8.
• When ordering, specify HP – voltage/phase – CFM@ESP.
REWOPESROH ESAHP/EGATLOV
3/1,4/1 esahPtilpS1/511
2,2/11,1,4/3,2/1,3/1,4/1 1/032-802/511
4/3,2/1,3/1,4/1 DPS21/511
4/3,2/1,3/1,4/1 DPS21/032
2/11,1,4/3,2/1,3/1,4/1 1/772
01,2/17,5,3,2,2/11,1,4/3,2/1,3/1 3/064/032-802
• Consult List Price Pages for motor installation and options.
• For motors not listed, contact factory.
Only ODP,  single and three phase motors on 2-5 Ton units are factory-wired to J-box.  All others require field wiring  to J-box on side of unit
cabinet.
REWOPESROH stlov511 stlov002 stlov802 stlov032
4/1 8.5 3.3 2.3 9.2
3/1 2.7 1.4 0.4 6.3
2/1 8.9 6.5 4.5 9.4
4/3 8.31 9.7 6.7 9.6
1 61 2.9 8.8 8
5.1 02 5.11 11 01
2 42 8.31 2.31 21
The following values of full-load currents are for motors running at usual speeds and motors with normal torque characteristics. Motors built for
especially low speeds or high torques may have higher full-load currents, and multi-speed motors will have full-load current varying with speed, in